
November 10 - 12

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

2017 AUSTRALIAN HISTORIC ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS
WAKEFIELD PARK RACEWAY

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
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Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

FORMULA 1300cc PERIOD 6
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 10/11/17 Started at: 16:35:01
Event: Q22 Laps: 14 Min

Weather: Sunny - 24.5C Starters: 11
Track: Dry - Temp: 40.5C Printed at: 16:55

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Gr Name Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 64 A Aaron MORRIS (NSW) 1990 Yamaha FZR 1040 1:01.513  5 of 13
  2 89 A Alex PICKETT (NSW) 1989 Yamaha FZR 1040 1:03.276  7 of  8 1.763 1.763
  3 36 A Murray CLARK (QLD) 1989 Suzuki GSXR 1100 1:03.832  4 of  4 .556 2.319
  4 79 A Stephen KAIRL (NSW) 1989 Yamaha FZR 1040 1:04.980 13 of 13 1.148 3.467
  5 56 D2 Justin MELLERICK (?) 1990 Suzuki GSXR 1100 1:07.206  3 of  3 2.226 5.693
  6 99 C Paul BAILEY (NSW) 1987 Suzuki GSXR 1100 1:08.878  2 of  7 1.672 7.365
  7 92 D Andrew GARRETT (NSW) 1987 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:09.028  5 of  5 .150 7.515
  8 31 B Martin HODGSON (QLD) 1985 Suzuki Katana 1200 1:09.577  5 of  5 .549 8.064
  9 74 C Steven HARLEY (NSW) 1985 Yamaha FZ N 748 1:09.936  5 of  5 .359 8.423
 10 13 C Mike COATES (NSW) 1989 Moto Guzzi Daytona 

992
1:09.961  6 of  8 .025 8.448

 11 614 D Andrew RELPH (QLD) 1989 Kawasaki ZXR 750 1:11.148  5 of 12 1.187 9.635
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 1300cc PERIOD 6
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 10/11/17 Started at: 16:35:01
Event: Q22 Laps: 14 Min

Weather: Sunny - 24.5C Starters: 11
Track: Dry - Temp: 40.5C Printed at: 16:55

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
13 Mike COATES (NSW) 1:23.014 1:11.305 1:10.177 1:10.174 1:10.197 1:09.961 1:10.232 1:10.116
31 Martin HODGSON (QLD) 1:21.292 1:12.750 1:10.803 1:10.432 1:09.577
36 Murray CLARK (QLD) 1:12.470 1:04.851 1:04.192 1:03.832
56 Justin MELLERICK (?) 1:52.341 1:08.715 1:07.206
64 Aaron MORRIS (NSW) 1:09.559 1:02.648 1:02.079 1:01.516 1:01.513 1:26.505 1:06.742 1:03.159 1:05.901 1:05.668

10 1:06.350 1:04.935 1:04.353
74 Steven HARLEY (NSW) 1:22.348 1:13.638 1:11.412 1:10.895 1:09.936
79 Stephen KAIRL (NSW) 1:12.227 1:06.414 1:05.656 1:05.592 1:05.365 1:05.446 1:05.439 1:08.636 1:05.098 1:05.765

10 1:07.209 1:04.988 1:04.980
89 Alex PICKETT (NSW) 1:12.861 1:05.181 1:06.226 1:04.062 3:17.832 1:08.607 1:03.276 1:03.399
92 Andrew GARRETT (NSW) 1:19.288 1:11.184 1:10.882 1:10.817 1:09.028
99 Paul BAILEY (NSW) 1:14.508 1:08.878 1:10.428 1:09.593 1:09.283 1:09.601 1:09.638
614 Andrew RELPH (QLD) 1:24.897 1:15.170 1:11.579 1:11.999 1:11.148 1:12.073 1:13.277 1:11.441 1:11.797 1:13.578

10 1:11.761 1:11.540

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 1300cc PERIOD 6
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 10/11/17 Started at: 16:35:01
Event: Q22 Laps: 14 Min

Weather: Sunny - 24.5C Starters: 11
Track: Dry - Temp: 40.5C Printed at: 16:55

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:13.118 64 Aaron MORRIS (NSW) 1990 Yamaha FZR 1040 1:09.559 1
2:15.766 64 Aaron MORRIS (NSW) 1990 Yamaha FZR 1040 1:02.648 2
3:17.845 64 Aaron MORRIS (NSW) 1990 Yamaha FZR 1040 1:02.079 3
4:19.361 64 Aaron MORRIS (NSW) 1990 Yamaha FZR 1040 1:01.516 4
5:20.874 64 Aaron MORRIS (NSW) 1990 Yamaha FZR 1040 1:01.513 5

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 1300cc PERIOD 6
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 10/11/17 Printed at: 16:55

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Gr Name Machine Q10  Q22  Lap  

1 64 A Aaron MORRIS (NSW) 1990 Yamaha FZR 1040 1:01.837 1:01.513 1:01.513
2 2 A Chas HERN (VIC) 1986 Yamaha FJ 1200 1:01.855 1:01.855
3 89 A Alex PICKETT (NSW) 1989 Yamaha FZR 1040 1:03.132 1:03.276 1:03.132
4 36 A Murray CLARK (QLD) 1989 Suzuki GSXR 1100 1:04.104 1:03.832 1:03.832
5 79 A Stephen KAIRL (NSW) 1989 Yamaha FZR 1040 1:04.738 1:04.980 1:04.738
6 56 D2 Justin MELLERICK (?) 1990 Suzuki GSXR 1100 1:06.772 1:07.206 1:06.772
7 24 A Mick JOHNSTON (NSW) 1987 Ducati TTF1 984 1:06.953 1:06.953
8 92 D Andrew GARRETT (NSW) 1987 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:08.273 1:09.028 1:08.273
9 46 D2 Rick KWOK (QLD) 1990 Suzuki GXSR 750 1:08.397 1:08.397
10 99 C Paul BAILEY (NSW) 1987 Suzuki GSXR 1100 1:08.736 1:08.878 1:08.736
11 13 C Mike COATES (NSW) 1989 Moto Guzzi Daytona 

992
1:09.558 1:09.961 1:09.558

12 31 B Martin HODGSON (QLD) 1985 Suzuki Katana 1200 1:11.073 1:09.577 1:09.577
13 74 C Steven HARLEY (NSW) 1985 Yamaha FZ N 748 1:10.513 1:09.936 1:09.936
14 614 D Andrew RELPH (QLD) 1989 Kawasaki ZXR 750 1:10.602 1:11.148 1:10.602

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 1300cc PERIOD 6
LEG 1 (Event 10)

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 10/11/17 Printed at: 16:55

 1
1

 64 A. MORRIS
1:01.513

2
 2 C. HERN

1:01.855

3
 89 A. PICKETT

1:03.132

 2
4

 36 M. CLARK
1:03.832

5
 79 S. KAIRL

1:04.738

6
 56 J. MELLERICK

1:06.772

 3
7

 24 M. JOHNSTON
1:06.953

8
 92 A. GARRETT

1:08.273

9
 46 R. KWOK

1:08.397

 4
10

 99 P. BAILEY
1:08.736

11
 13 M. COATES

1:09.558

12
 31 M. HODGSON

1:09.577

 5
13

 74 S. HARLEY
1:09.936

14
 614 A. RELPH

1:10.602

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


